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Division 060 - Jonan

Black Tier
Name Member# Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Shinya Goto 01196 Donkey Angels 9 10 9 40 1
Kazuo Fukazawa 00035 MEGURO EMPRESS 9 6 6 37 2
Munemitsu Ikegami 08581 G.P.M 9 10 6 34 3
Masato Hoshika 06191 MEGURO EMPRESS 7 7 4 29 4
Yukio Okutani 03250 PADAWAN 6 7 6 29 4
Masaaki Nagashima 02763 diamond 6 6 5 25 6
Yasuhiko Kadota 04016 passione 7 6 3 24 7
Masanori Asano 06218 PADAWAN 9 9 4 23 8
Koji Tsukamoto 07058 TFF - with B 6 6 3 17 9
Takayuki Kawasaki 09461 GB-8 8 5 2 14 10
Hideki Horino 00105 TFF - with B 9 7 2 12 1
Aya Goto 02282 Donkey Angels 6 4 2 11 12
Yasunori Koike 00152 CB CISCORN 9 6 2 8 13
Kazuma Deguchi 05317 diamond 9 4 1 7 14
Kuniaki Yokota 03850 diamond 6 9 1 5 15

White Tier
Name Member # Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Youta Ogura 08150 TFF - with B 4 10 9 39 1
Ryusei Koyama 07973 MEGURO EMPRESS 4 7 6 27 2
Shigetaka Maruyama 07057 TFF - with B 5 5 4 25 3
Michiko Arata 00653 diamond 4 7 6 24 4
Yoko Tsukada 02206 passione 4 9 5 22 5
Kazuto Toyoshima 03777 passione 5 5 3 17 6
Shohei Yoshida 07972 CB CISCORN 5 7 4 17 6
Yoshinori Kawakami 07066 CB CISCORN 4 6 4 16 8
Shigeru Kitagawa 06194 G.P.M 4 8 3 16 8
Yumi Kurimoto 08077 G.PM 5 8 5 16 8
Takuro Fujimoto 05626 passione 4 7 4 15 11
Yukiko Oda 04761 PADAWAN 4 9 5 14 12
Yusuke Nakanishi 06820 TFF - with B 4 7 4 13 13
Yoshifumi Hirata 06819 CB CISCORN 5 9 2 11 14
Masaki Kawafuji 07659 CB CISCORN 5 6 4 11 14
Masahiko Sakamoto 00722 Donkey Angels 4 7 3 11 14
Meiko Kai 02158 GB-8 4 4 2 9 17
Shuhei Tama 08066 Donkey Angels 5 7 2 9 17
Yoshiyuki Aoki 06873 Donkey Angels 4 6 3 8 19
Shiori Nagaoka 07107 CB CISCORN 4 9 2 8 19
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Ryosuke Yamana
Yumiko Takakura
Kyosuke Ohara
Miki Sakamoto

Green Tier

Name
Tomoyuki Inahara

Yamato Watanabe
Mamoru Takahashi
Ryuji Masuda
Sanae Sugawara
Naomi Kimura
Sachiko Togawa
Megumi Fuseda
Yasutoshi Watanabe
Eriko Nishino
Katsuyoshi Tanaka
Ayumi Yoshida

Yoko Inada

Kimiko Yamada
Junko lzumi

Ryo Nishimura
Masatsugu Yoshioka
Shuji Awai

Kenichi Kobayashi
Sayaka Okada
Kenichi Kanbara
Kazumi Nagasaki
Yoshihiko Oba
Yoshinori Okawa
Yoshimasa Sakamoto
Hidetaka Sato
Tadamasa Yamaguchi
Aya Odagiri

Rika Tanaka

Asuka Kaji

Momoe Takahashi
Hiroyuki Uchida

Kayoko Igarashi

08311
00789
07971
06557

Member #

07928
06942
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07065
01936
09571
07180
06197
03380
07970
09302
05630
07064
09301
04160
07059
07056
03828
08652
07060
07559
08582
09139
06988
08128
07063
06877
08223
08514
08787
04897
09140
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